

સુલોચના સિમ સાર્વજનિક સ્કૂલ સુલોચના સિમ સાર્વજનિક સ્કૂલ

સુલોચના સિમ સાર્વજનિક સ્કૂલ સુલોચના સિમ સાર્વજનિક સ્કૂલ

સુલોચના સિમ સાર્વજનિક સ્કૂલ સુલોચના સિમ સાર્વજનિક સ્કૂલ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

J. M. Jethva Group

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.HO-513

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Construction of reference					
& working bench mark do -					
do - as per TIS -					
1.280 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (34)					
1.280 KM @ Rs 9055.05 per KM - Rs 11590.20					
(2) Construction of reference					
pillars/Surveys do - as per					
TIS -					
1.28 KM - Vide T.M.B.P. (34)					
1.28 KM @ Rs 7898.39 per KM - Rs 10110.20					
(3) Clearing & grubbing road					
Land do - as per TIS -					
0.375 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (34)					
0.375 Hect. @ Rs 49496.70 per Hect. - Rs 18561.20					
(4) Construction of embankment					
with approved material obtained					
from borrow pits do -					
do - with lead upto 1000 M					
do - as per TIS					
387.90 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (34)					
387.90 M ³ @ Rs 174.83 per M ³ - Rs 67817.20					
(5) Construction of Subgrade &					
earthen shoulders do - as					
per TIS -					
1475.45 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (34)					
1475.45 M ³ @ Rs 176.47 per M ³ - Rs 260373.20					

Continuation

Rs 368451.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Construction of embankment					B.F. R 368451=0
do do - with lead upto 100M					
as per T/S -					
894.00M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (35)					
894.00M ³ @ R 58.59 per M ³					R 52379=00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway					
in soil - do do - as per T/S -					
44.26M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (35)					
44.26M ³ @ R 74.10 per M ³					R 3280=00
(8/8) Laying brick Soling - do do -					
as per T/S -					
735.00M ² Vide T.M.B.P. (35)					
735.00M ² @ R 471.27 per M ²					R 346383=00
(9/9) Construction of granular					
Sub base well graded material					
Grading II - do do - as per T/S -					
496.50M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (35)					
496.50M ³ @ R 3234.29 per M ³					R 1605825=00
(10/10) Prov. Laying, spreading &					
compacting WBM Gr-3 do do T/S -					
303.815M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (35)					
303.815M ³ @ R 4014.70 per M ³					R 1219726=00
(11/11) Prov. & applying primer coat					
with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) do do T/S					
1135.00M ² Vide T.M.B.P. (35)					
1135.00M ² @ R 41.79 per M ²					R 47432=00

Continuation

R 3643476=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 12 Prov. & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)				B.F. Rs 364347621	
do do as per T/S -					
1135.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (36)					
1135.00 M ² @ Rs 14.15 per M ² -				Rs 16060200	
(13) 13 Prov. Laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
do 20mm thick - do do - as per T/S -					
1135.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (36)					
1135.00 M ² @ Rs 211.62 per M ² -				Rs 240189200	
(14) 14 Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
M25 - do do - as per T/S -					
592.30 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (36)					
592.30 M ³ @ Rs 7257.20 per M ³ -				Rs 429844020	
(15) 15 Providing ordinary kilometer stone (precast) - do do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (36)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 2451.73 per no. -				Rs 4903205	
(16) 16 Providing 200M stone (precast) - do do - fixing in position - do do - as per T/S -					
5.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (36)					
5.0 Nos @ Rs 643.22 per no. -				Rs 3216200	
				Rs 820628420	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. Rs 8	206284:
(17/18) Providing boundary pillars					
do do as per T.S.					
25.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (37)					
25.0 Nos @ Rs 14.94 per no.					Rs 12873.00
(18/20) Prov. & applying two coats					
of water based Cement paint					
do do as per T.S.					
196.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (37)					
196.00 M ² @ Rs 91.20 per M ²					Rs 17875.00
(19/21) Providing & laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic compound					
do do as per T.S.					
256.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (37)					
256.00 M ² @ Rs 742.75 per M ²					Rs 190144.00
(20/23) Providing & fixing of					
typical MMSX interlocking					
Sign board do do as per T.S.					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (37)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11400.04 per no.					Rs 22800.08
(21/24) Providing & fixing of					
typical Maintenance board					
do do as per drawing do					
do as per T.S.					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (37)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 11400.04 per no.					Rs 22800.08
(22/25) Prov. & fixing of brown					
equilateral triangle do					

Continuation

Rs 8472776.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do - as per T/S -				R.F. R	8472776
(22/25) Bor. & bixing db 600 mm equilateral triangle - do - do - as per T/S -					
6.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (38)					
6.0 Nos @ R 3683.67 per no. -					R 2210220
(23/26) Bor. & bixing db 600 mm Circular - do - do - as per T/S -					
6.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (38)					
6.0 Nos @ R 4997.70 per no. -					R 2998620
(24/27) Bor. & bixing db 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular - do -					
do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (38)					
2.0 Nos @ R 4305.41 per no. -					R 8610200
(25/28) Bor. & bixing db 900 mm Side octagon - do - do - as per T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (38)					
2.0 Nos @ R 8262.26 per no. -					R 1652520
(26/29) Bouding & Laying 350 mm dia R.C.C. Hum pipe - do - do - as per T/S -					
6.0 M - Vide T.M.B.P. (38)					
6.0 M @ R 788.19 per m -					R 4729200
(27/30) Planting db trees - do - - do - as per T/S -					

Continuation

R 8554728200

[illegible]